OOooooo

0 0O 0O 0O : 2017092500004502444 784 0000:2017.09.2417:37:11 0000:2017.09.25 10:07:30
go:000 oogoo:oo0n0 O 0O O O ;#2523 ano

gooad

O00000000000000O00O00O000O0O00O000O0O0O00O00O00O00O0A0

0000000000000000
good

oon oooo 0000| 000000000000000000
ooo 56 2 ;/ DODEOOODDODOODOOODOOO
000/000000 26 0 4 0DDO
000000000 1 0 0 0000D000D0A00000 00
O00IOOOOOOOD 0 0 o/ 000DOOD” 000000 O
ooooooo 0 0 o/ DOO600" 0000000
god

gooboobobooooooon

1.20140 60400 0000000000000 0C00O0OO0OOODOOOOOOOOD2017O080 000D 0O1100,0000000O
goloeoge7oosOoodlgooooooooooooosnooooon

000000 bOOoDoOoOoOoecODOOOODOODOOOO

2.201607020 000 000000O0ODOCO0OOOOOOOD2017O080 0000000 OOODOOO

3. 201501000 000000000000 00DOO0O0OOOOODOOO0OOOOOO?01709000000O 0O 100,000000
0 0 0 22,3600

4, 2015080210 00 0000000DOOO0ODOO0O0OODOOO0ODOOOODzI7D 8D O OODOOS00000000O0O0
23,2330

5. 2014060400 00000000D00DO0O0O0OLDOODOODOOOOOOOOOOO2017O80,0000000000
99,8940 000 0O D000

6. 201405031000 00000000OO00O0ODO0O0O0O0OODO2017080 000 0O O50,0000 00 OO 0O 30,2050

7.2014050310 00 0000000000000 000O0O2017O080,000000000496830 0000000

8 2013080200 00000000UOOCOCOOOOOOOI7OOO,OODOOOODOOOs0 74000000000

9. 20130802800 0000000 OODOOOODOOOOOO201709000000O80,00000000K0 26,3010

10.2013060280 0 000 000DO0O0OODOO0OOOOOOO2017090 0000 DO 50,0000 00O O OO 49,9800

11.20130 10310 0000000000000 000D0O0000O02017090000009%,00000000O0O42,9790

122013010220 0000000000000 000000O00O2017090 0000 DO 30,0000000 0O 023,7550

13.20120 120250 0 000 0000000000000 000O0DOOO0O2017080 0 0 00O O 100,00000 OO O O 0O 93,2650

14.20120 120250 0000000000 00OLO0O000O000DOO0O2017080,00000000D M1 483000000
oo

15.201206050 000000000000 0O0OO0OO0O0ODO2017080000 0 0O50,00000000014,0170

16.20120 6050 0 0000000000000 DOO0O0ODO2017080,000000000500000 0000000

17.2012030 220 00000000000 DOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O2017080 0000 DO 17,0000 O 0O O O 0 15,3950

18.20120 101900000 0000DOOC0O0DOO0O0OO0DOO0O0ODOO0OODODO207O0C,0D0000DO0OO3032200000
0o

01gd os0d



19.20120 10 19000 0000000000000 00O000O00000O0O00O0020170%1 00000280000 00000
28,10601

202011070500 000000000 0Db0ODbObLOOOODObDO207080, 00 000D OOO480000 000000

21.20100 7020 0 D0 00000O0O0ODOO0OOOOOOODOO0ODOOOO2017080 0 00O O0O50,0000 00000 02,0000

22.20010040270 0 0000000000000000000O0DO0O02017080 000 00O 4500000 0000 O 45,2240

23.20000 100220 0000000000000 0ODO0ODO0ODbODbObOO07D70, 00 0O00OOODO48999 0 0000000

24,2000 100220 00D 00000000000 bD0bO0bUobOb207d70 00 OO0 DO49,0000 OO0 0O O12,940

25.20070 120 4000000000000 DOO0O0OOO0O0O0ODOO0O0OD2017080 0000 O48,00000 0000093360

26.20150 80180 0 0 000O00DO0O0O0OOODOOOODOODOObOObOObOObOz017O70000OO

27.20150 80180 0 0 000D00D00OO0O0OOOOODOODbOO0bObObOO07O70000O0

28.20150 80180 0 00 0U0D0ODbOO0O0O0OOOODUObDObObOobObO207O7000O0O0O

20.2015080 180 0 000000000 DLOOUOOLOOOOO0DLDOOOOOO7O70O0ODO

30.20150 80180 0 00000 0DOO0OO0OOOOOOODOOOO0DbO0ObOObOObO7O7ODOOO

3201080180 0 00000000 O00O00O0OO0O0OODOO0bO0bOobOOobOOoz7O 70O OO0

322015080180 000 00Db0ODb0O0O0O0OO0OOoODObDOobOobOoboOoe7O 70 OO0

33.2015080 80 0000000000 DLOOUO0OOOOODOOOOooOO7O70 OO0

34.20150 80180 0 0 000O00DO0O0O0OOOOOOODbOO0ODbOO0ObObOObOz7O7OO0OOO

p.20305080 0000000000 0O0O0DLODLOLO0OLODOOOODOODbDOD2030800000O

p.2030 1050000000000 b0bOoboooobDoboOo20e06 OO d

37.20120 120110 000000000000 OCO0O0O0OO0O0O20130 100000

38.20120 120110 0000000000000 0O00OD0OD2180100000

39.2011080 1400 000000DO0DO0OOOOOOOODOO20140800000

40.2011080 40000000000 O0ODOODbDObDODbDO2040800 000

412011060220 000000000 DOO0ODOOOODOOOO0ODOO0OOD?0160 1000000

42.2011020230 000 0000000000000 0000O000O0O00O00O20110800000

43.2011020 230 000000000000 0DO0DO0DO0OOOOOOOD2011080 0000

44.20100 110250 0 00000000 boobobooboobob203tsooonog

4520100110250 0 0 00000000000 0DOO0O0OD20130 80 D000

46.20100 801700 0L O0ObOO0OOOOOOODLODOODOObDOOOOOOOObOODbbz2010012000000

4r.201003020 0 0000000000000 0O0ODOO0ODbLDODbOOOOOOObOODbD24070D000O

48.201003020 0000 obooooooooob0obobobobooboobogobob2407dODO

49.200005020 D00 00O0O0O0OODOOOOOOOOODOO2110300000

50.20000 50250 0 000000000000 OO00OO0O0DO20130400000

51.20000 50250 0 0 0000000000000 0O0O0OD0020130400000

52.20000 409000000000 UODb0ODbObObOobObOOOObLOboOD2020300b00D

53.20000 20240 0 000000000 DOOO0DOOOOODOOOODObO20120300000

54.20150 109000 000000000 0O0DbO0OOOOO0OOOOODb20150400000

55.20150 10900 0000000000 LbO0ODbO0bObObOOOoOobOOoDbOz2050400000

56.20170 80310 0 00000000 bOO0b0O0O0OoOooOonoOoboboOobz7ooobooOoso0ood oo

goono

gooobooooooooo

lz0000 601000 0000000000000 M0000000000D0O0OOODOO20609000000O
220000060100 000 O0ODODOODOODbODbDO2300000 00000000 0DOO0OO0OO20160900000

goodd
OoOooO0Ooooooood

120170807000 0000000O000O000OO0OO30000000000000000D202008070000002017080
0 0 0O 30,0000

020 050



2201708040 000000000000 OOODOOMg 0000 0D OOOOOODOODO201904040000 002017090
0 0O O 140,6000

3.2015080240 0 00000000O0O0O200,0000 00000000000 0D0O2018080240000002017080000
75,5840

4.20140120260 000 0000000000200 0000000000000O00DO20170120200 000020170800 00
22,22201

5201201090 0000000000000 000DLO0O0ODO4cD0000ODO00DO0O0D201303000000

6.20130 90230 00000 0O00pooOos4000 0000 0OOODO20150300000

7.2010030160 00 0000000O00O0DO0OOOOO20000000000000DO201101200000

good

OOO0O0O0O0O00sSO0000000C0O0000000000000C00000O000O0O0000

gooad

OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0O0O00O00200000000A0

oooooogo

oo oooo ufufufuls 0ooo
1 2017090 240 00000000000 0/duasx oodg
2 201700901 2000 0000000000 0/zhourhigang*j oodong
3 20170 90 160 00000000000/ oodo
4 20170901 80 000000000/ *ANXIAOYU2*2 EpERERN
5 20170 80 300 000000000 /4*hbxyks poooo
6 20170 80 260 00000000 O /Hhatgmz oodo
7 20170 801 240 00 0 O /hxzgy goood
8 201701 801 150 OoooOooOooOno/b gogo
9 20170 80 70 000 O /420001 oooo
10 20170 80 70 00000000 O /e*pp*id ooooo
1 201700 80 700 00000000000 0000/0197%1 oodo
12 201701 80 70 0000000000 Mnidji*gpeng oooo
13 201700 80 70 0000000000000 O /s*ax<ex EpERERN
14 201701 80 40 0000000000000 0 /wzzxe*_api*02 oooo
15 20170 70 210 0 0 O O /00020*302 oooo
16 20170 700 140 0000000000000 00 0 /*inxueji*022 oood
17 20170 60 210 000 O /“MBUSER*03 oo
18 201701 60 200 00000 0/A*7*3101 oodo
19 20170 60 30 00 O O /h*zhgy ooono
20 20170 50 190 0 0 O O /WS.*CA* k001 poood
21 20170 50 190 000000000 /zu*an01 oodo

030 o050



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

20170 50 1700

20170 50 140

201701 40 220

20170 40 1500

20170 40 60

20170 301 1800

20170 20 1600

20170 10 140

201601 1200 3000

20160 1200 301

201601 100 270

20160 901 1000

201600 901 500

201601 901 501

201601 801 2601

20160 701 3000

20160 700 240

201601 700 200

20160 601 3001

201601 601 301

20160 500 2600

20160 50 230

201601 500 130

201601 500 130

20160 501 110

201601 500 801

201601 500 701

201600 401 2700

201601 40 200

201601 301 400

20160 200 2901

20160 200 260

20160 200 2500

20160 200 1500

20160 100 160

000000/~6*33104
000000000000 Huanjx
Ooooooo/r~er+3104
0 00O O/*03*2485
0 000 /CM*US*R004
O0000Od/A*73*104
000000 /~*733104
000000000000 Huanjx
000 0O /+0*92485
000 0O /hxz*Ix
0000 /*+03*2485

000 0O /#*BUSER003

0000000000 O0DDO /w*xueliang.™j

0000000000 OO/d*anjx
00000000000 /03020%5*5
0 0 O O /*03924*5
000oood/ex000
0000 /*14837
0 0O O O /*03924*5
0 00 0O /h*zhix
O000000/99%999 ed*z
0000000 O/AI*FANRUIB52
0o0ooog/AMs
O00O0DO0O0O00 /zfuna*01
0 O 0 O /003*24*5
0000 O00/ACsy*t*m
00000000000 d Fuanjx
0 0 0 O /*0*92485
000000ooooooooo AHwzlr
O00O0D00OD0OD O fiti*ib_kzx
0 0O O 0O /mayu*c*b
00000000 /CMB1220%8*34
000 0O /+0*92485
000000000000 Huanjx

0000 /AM*USER003

040 050

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

oogo

goao

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

gogao

gogoo

gogo

goano

gogo

gooon

goooo

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo

goooo

gooon

gogo

goano

gogo

gogo



57 20160 10 130 000000000000 /duatix uoao

58 20150 120 300 0O O O O /00*3000*95 gooo
59 20150 1201 40 0000 /h*zhix oooo
60 20150 1000 3000 0 0O O O /0003*00*95 gogo
61 201501 1000 2600 0000000000000 O/p*rdb_001 oodno
62 201501 1001 1600 000000000000 /dua*jx uooo
63 201501 901 280 000 O /6552 ooooo

0o oooo siulsfuls oooo
1 20170 901 140 0o DoOooooood
D0000O00O00
0O
2 20170 80 110 oo DO0o@Dooooon
00ooooo0ooon
0
3 201701801 400 0000000000 /PB*j*zzexsh9 uobboooo
4 201601 1001 1100 000000000 O/**Ctj_zzoxsb4 noooooon
5 20160 901 2300 0o Ooooooooon
000000000
0O
6 20160 20 30 oo DO00oO00O00Oon
000000000
0
7 20150 100 130 oo 000000000
DDDD%DDDD

L000b00b0o0o0ooobooboboboooobooboboboboboooobooooobobOoboboboobooboonDo
gbooboooooooboobobobobobooooobon

20000000obo0oooooooobobooobooobooooob0oooooobboobOOODOoDObOOODbOO
O000OOo0o0oooOoo0o0oDbO0o0oboO0o0obDOoO0oobOOooOnwww.pbeere.org.end D O0O

Job0oobooobooboboobooooooobobobobooboooobobobobooboboobooboobOoboD

40000000bO0b00oOo0ooooooLobboboboobogoobobDobobobbOobOobDOoDbODbOo

5 0000000000000 000 400-810-886601

gs0d 050



